St Maria

Goretti's
Catholic School

To nurture and educate

2024 SCHOOL FEES

Tuition Fee Sibling Amenities | Excursion | Mathletics | Swimming | Student IT Lev Building Levy | P&F Levy per| Annual Fees
Discount Levy Levy Y1-Y6 Y1-Y6 Insurance y per family family per Student
NI AR $648 n/a $72 $53 n/a nia $15 $25 $253 $40 $1,106.00
1st Child
Kindergarten $648 -$129.60 $72 $53 n/a n/a $15 $25 n/a n/a FHERAD
2nd Child
Kindergarten $648 -$259.20 $72 $53 n/a n/a $15 $25 nla n/a $553.80
3rd Child
Pre-Primary $1,267 nia $115 $82 n/a na $15 $50 $253 $40 $1,822.00
1st Child
Pre-Primary $1,267 $253.40 $115 $82 n/a n/a $15 $50 n/a n/a $1,275.60
2nd Child
Pre-Primary $1,267 -$506.80 $115 $82 n/a n/a $15 $50 n/a n/a $1,022.20
3rd Child
vear Jloyears ! g1.67 n/a $115 $82 $39 $88 $15 $50 $253 $40 $1,949.00
Yeazrnldtgh\i(ﬁfr 61 $1,067 -$253.40 $115 $82 $39 $88 $15 $50 n/a n/a $1,402.60
Yea;rt té’h\i(l‘éar ® 1,267 -$506.80 $115 $82 $39 $88 $15 $50 n/a na $1,149.20
Kindy Speech screening - per student $125.00
Pre-Primary Occupational Therapy screening - per student $125.00
Year 6 Camp - per student $495.00




